
Sport Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Email
Football
Varsity Jim Duprey Kyle Smith Dave Buncy jduprey@pioneerschools.org
JV Ian Wienclawski Bill Pukalo iwienclawski@pioneerschools.org
Modified Frank Miga Tom Izydorczak fmiga@pioneerschools.org

Boys Soccer 
Varsity Sarah Lawson slawson@pioneerschools.org
Modified Courtney Taylor ctaylor@pioneerschools.org

Boys Golf
Varsity Maura Birdd mbirdd@pioneerschools.org

Girls Soccer
Varsity Tim Hirschebeck thirschbeck@pioneerschools.org
JV Chris Edwards cedwards@pioneerschools.org
Modified Leigh King lking@pioneerschools.org

Field Hockey
Varsity Brandi Pettit bpettit@pioneerschools.org
JV Lissa Landahl lissa.landahl@gmail.com
Modified Allison Gilbert agilbert@pioneerschools.org

Volleyball
Varsity Pat Smith psmith@pioneerschools.org
JV Pat Souder psouder@pioneerschools.org
Modified Mike Hammann mhammann@pioneerschools.org

Girls Swim
Varsity Amy Shephard Tori Piatek Lisa Selbert, Dive Coach ashephard@pioneerschools.org
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Cross Country
Varsity Mary Doud mdoud@pioneerschools.org

Cheer
Varsity Joy Horbachewski-Cary jhorbachewski-cary@pioneerschools.org
JV Krisin Wikman kwikman@pioneerschools.org




